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JANUARI
NFARA ENTERPRISE 357-0002329637

FEBRUARI
FEARISMA ENTERPRISE 357-0002332023
PRINT FOR U 357-02270333
DBP GLOBAL ENTERPRISE 357-0002333038

MAC

NIL
APRIL

GENERASI Y&E ENTERPRISE 357-0002335720
MEI

MANDUTA TAILOR 357-02063715
IMPRESSIVE EDGE SDN. BHD. 357-0002336322
ABDA ENTERPRISE 357-0002338545

JUN

NH RIZQ SOLUTIONS 357-0002337894
FLEETRADE ENTERPRISE 357-02001844

JULAI
AQIB BUILDERS 357-0002334719
HIMEX SDN. BHD. 357-0002319521
UMIE BERKAT MAJU ENTERPRISE

OGOS
AAIBRAHIM ENTERPRISE 357-0002331003
PINK PHARMACY SDN. BHD.

SEPTEMBER

ONE RS EMPIRE 357-0002292324
RLJ SETIA ENTERPRISE

OKTOBER
HB SALES & MARKETING SDN. BHD. 357-0002330492

NOVEMBER

NIL

DISEMBER

NIL

PEMBEKAL HADIR LATIHAN (2021)
MELAKA


